Abrechnungsjahr 2025
Stichtags Abrechnung zum 31.12.

Abrechnung

von

Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember

Januar

11,523

Februar
11,504
11,488

Marz

11,493
11,479
11,469

April

11,493
11,482
11,478
11,495

Mai

11,496
11,488
11,488
11,509
11,529

Juni

11,499
11,492
11,494
11,517
11,538
11,555

Juli

11,501
11,494
11,497
11,518
11,533
11,537
11,525

bis
August

11,502
11,496
11,5
11,52
11,533
11,536
11,528
11,532

September
11,507
11,503
11,509
11,531
11,546
11,553
11,553

11,57
11,595

= STADTWERKE
Bad Windsheim

Oktober November Dezember
11,513 11,517 11,518
11,511 11,516 11,517
11,518 11,523 11,523
11,539 11,541 11,537
11,552 11,55 11,543
11,557 11,554 11,545
11,558 11,554 11,545
11,567 11,558 11,547
11,574 11,561 11,548
11,564 11,554 11,542
11,547 11,534

11,523



